
 

 
 
 

Course Facilitator – Bernie Quarrie 

M: 0408 897 136 | E: bernadettequarrie@sureway.com.au 

 

Goulburn Murray 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2025 Quarter 3 – January to March 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates 

 

Seymour 

Madec, 30 Wallis St Act ID: 100613825 
  

21 January – 13 February Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 21, Wed 22 & Thu 23 Jan 

• Tue 28, Wed 29 & Thu 30 Jan 

• Tue 4, Wed 5 & Thu 6 Feb 

• Tue 11, Wed 12 & Thu 13 Feb 

 

Wodonga 

Master Builders Association Vic, 35 Hovell St Act ID: 100642260 
  

18 February – 26 March Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 18 & Wed 19 February 

• Tue 25 & Wed 26 February 

• Tue 4 & Wed 5 March  

• Tue 11 & Wed 12 March  

• Tue 18 & Wed 19 March  

• Tue 25 & Wed 26 March  

 

Shepparton 

Madec, 461 Wyndham St Act ID: 100642270 
  

20 February – 28 March Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Thu 20 & Fri 21 February 

• Thu 27 & Fri 28 February 

• Thu 6 & Fri 7 March  

• Thu 13 & Fri 14 March  

• Thu 20 & Fri 21 March  

• Thu 27 & Fri 28 March  

 


